ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
Senior Women
1 1 Alice Denning HAIL 199 198 199 596 Y
2 2 Emily Hague LEW 181 186 186 553 Y
3 3 Amy Richardson FRONTF 184 179 176 539 Y
4 4 Alison Moore EAST 200 200 400 Y
5 5 Anneka Redley-Cook SEAF 183 163 346 Y
6 6 Poppy Gooch FRONTR 174 169 343 Y
7 7 CHRISTY STYLES CROW 172 158 330 Y
8 8 Abi Morris HAIL 157 157 314 Y
9 9 Poppy Pittock LEW 148 134 282 Y
10 10 MEG CALCUTT CROW 145 119 264 Y
11 11 KIRSTY WEEDING CROW 131 129 260 Y
12 12 Yolanda King HAC 200 200 Y
13 13 Penny Brook LEW 198 198 Y
14 14 Louise Ryan EAST 197 197 Y
15 15 HANNAH JACKSON CROW 193 193 Y
16 16 Emma Gibbs LEW 193 193 Y
17 17 MADDIE PRICE CROW 174 174 Y
18 18 Sarah Day HAIL 166 166 Y
19 19 Lucy Martin EAST 165 165 Y
20 20 LOUISE KNAPP CROW 156 156 Y
21 21 Alice Richardson CROW 150 150 Y
22 22 Orla Coghlan LEW 145 145 Y
23 23 Jenny Rowlinson EAST 118 118 Y
24 24 Becca Kitchener SHUF 109 109 Y
25 25 Rosie Beale EAST 89 89 Y
F35

1 1 Claire Keith HAIL 196 197 197 590 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
2 2 HELENA ROONEY A80 162 182 172 516 Y
3 3 Susannah Gates HYAC 161 167 151 479 Y
4 4 Stacey Pollard SEAF 131 134 128 393 Y
5 5 Claire Lockwood MEAD 194 195 389 Y
6 6 Jennifer Williams SEAF 185 181 366 Y
7 7 Jenny Katsoni HAIL 179 180 359 Y
8 8 Emma Shepherd LEW 178 178 356 Y
9 9 EMMA WILLIAMS HEAT 124 111 101 336 Y
10 10 Amy McKeown SHUF 126 141 267 Y
11 11 Kat Chamberlain SEAF 109 104 213 Y
12 12 Hannah Deubert-Chapman  HAIL 109 93 202 Y
13 13 Sara Baitup SEAF 94 83 177 Y
14 14 Jo Mabbitt HEDGE 176 176 Y
15 15 Fiona Williams RUNW 173 173 Y
16 16 Lauren Stallard SEAF 84 79 163 Y
17 17 Emily Murray LEW 149 149 Y
18 18 Miriam Thompson LEW 140 140 Y
19 19 Amy Message TRIT 132 132 Y
20 20 Sam Neame HAIL 126 126 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
F40
1 1 Lizzy Miles SEAF 191 189 192 572 Y
2 2 Michelle Pope POLE 175 164 162 501 Y
3 3 Danielle Lee RUNW 150 153 136 439 Y
4 4 Sarah Eddie MEAD 190 191 381 Y
5 5 Katy Reed HAIL 192 185 377 Y
6 6 Claire Thomas HR 189 185 374 Y
7 7 Heather Jenner EAST 187 181 368 Y
8 8 Tatiana Nedialkova LEW 117 122 124 363 Y
9 9 Ellie King LEW 177 183 360 Y
10 10 Andrea Gilkes HAIL 115 118 123 356 Y
11 11 HEATHER STEVENS CROW 170 170 340 Y
12 12 Victoria Little HAIL 110 126 91 327 Y
13 13 Jane Kemp SEAF 107 97 85 289 Y
14 14 Sally Green WAD 134 127 261 Y
15 15 Hazel Akehurst SHUF 128 122 250 Y
16 16 Haley Cole SEAF 95 76 77 248 Y
17 17 Helen Buxton FRONTF 127 112 239 Y
18 18 Victoria Haynes RUNW 123 116 239 Y
19 19 Jessica Beake RUNW 194 194 Y
20 20 Erica Martin SEAF 187 187 Y
21 21 Charlotte Bennett LEW 179 179 Y
22 22 Lucy Walter BEX 175 175 Y
23 23 Emma Rollings LEW 173 173 Y
24 24 Laura Torrance HR 153 153 Y
25 25 Helen Greck POLE 80 72 152 Y
26 26 Joanna Cain RUNW 144 144 Y
27 27 Laura Scott HAC 128 128 Y
28 28 LORI TRICKER CROW 101 101 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
29 29 Janine Bishop SEAF 88 88 Y

30 30 Jade Turner RUNW 87 87 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
F45
1 1 Johanna Dowle RUNW 195 196 195 586 Y
2 2 Maria Smith HAIL 192 188 190 570 Y
3 3 Sally Norris LEW 186 191 180 557 Y
4 4 Hannah Edleston RUNW 169 173 159 501 Y
5 5 LORNA BUCKWELL CROW 152 160 147 459 Y
6 6 Jenny Patterson LEW 149 150 152 451 Y
7 7 Sharon Donovan LEW 143 151 156 450 Y
8 8 Gemma Gilroy HEDGE 139 136 130 405 Y
9 NS Elizabeth Brookes CPA 187 189 376 N
10 9 PATRYCJA WOLLNIK A80 176 161 337 Y
11 10 Jo French SHUF 161 155 316 Y
12 11 Claire Alleguen FRONTR 149 141 290 Y
13 12 Claire Davis LEW 143 142 285 Y
14 13 Sue Collett UCK 97 95 80 272 Y
15 14 Laura Grove UCK 96 94 79 269 Y
16 15 Gina Morelli RUNW 132 121 253 Y
17 16 Katherine Simmons SEAF 116 116 232 Y
18 17 Becky Trotman LEW 184 184 Y
19 18 Becky Goldsmith POLE 103 73 176 Y
20 19 EILEEN WELCH CROW 163 163 Y
21 20 Sarah Rose Buldum LEW 154 154 Y
22 21 Annette Feakes HAIL 148 148 Y
23 22 Samantha Crompton RUNW 138 138 Y
24 23 Sarah Morris RUNW 133 133 Y
25 24 Stephanie Bassett HAIL 127 127 Y
26 25 Liz Brockwell HEDGE 119 119 Y
27 26 Kelly Trebell HR 102 102 Y
28 27 Caz Hall HR 90 90 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2
No of scoring races Total is best 3 races

POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 TOT  ES Eligible



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

E Sussex
POS only NAME
F50

1 1 Marina Davies

2 2 Annabel Preston

3 3 JULIET FINE

4 4 LOUISE ELLIS

5 5 Jo Nevett

6 6 Claire Hawes

7 NS Anoushka Johnson

8 7 Imogen Burman-Mitchell

9 8 Natalie Hoadley
10 9 JANIE PERRY
11 10 Justine Ridgway
12 11 Michelle Hart
13 12 Catherine Crombie
14 13 Felicity Williams
15 14 Sarah Case
16 15 Amanda Tondeur
17 16 Fran Hamilton
18 17 Dagmara Ginter
19 18 Samantha Alvarez
20 19 Natalie Dawson
21 20 Rosalind Wilkins
22 21 NICKY THOMPSETT
23 22 Shana Burchett
24 23 Julia Jones

CLUB

EAST
WAD
A80
CROW
HR
LEW
CPA
WAD
EAST
CROW
SEAF
HYAC
BEX
HAIL
RUNW
BEX
HEDGE
BEX
SEAF
EAST
RUNW
HEAT
HR
UCK

R1

188
180
167
166
160
125
178

170
112
142
155
147
137
100
190
182
86

168

R2

184
183
171
163
147
137

169

168
104
159
142
145
144

123

92
91
93

R3

177
175
160
140
143
131
171
168
157
154
86

132
112
120
100

89

76

R4

RS

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

549
538
498
469
450
393
349
337
327
322
302
301
207
292
276
249
243
200
190
182
181
177
169
168

ES Eligible
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ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
25 24 RACHEL MILLER HEAT 162 162 Y
26 25 Sally Mason RUNW 130 130 Y
27 26 Emma Gardner LEW 129 129 Y
28 27 Ruth Levesconte HEAT 115 115 Y
29 28 Emma Hodgson LEW 108 108 Y
30 29 Susie Turner LEW 103 103 Y
31 30 Simone Amis SEAF 102 102 Y
32 31 Catherine Knight WAD 93 93 Y
33 32 Ellie Miller HR 89 89 Y
34 33 Sue Dabbs RUNW 88 88 Y
35 34 Rachael Stephens TRIT 88 88 Y
36 35 Emma Briggs EAST 84 84 Y
37 36 Krista Barzee HR 75 75 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

E Sussex
POS only NAME
F55
1 1 CLAIRE STYLES
2 2 Jane Coles
3 3 VANESSA HARROLD
4 4 JULIE DRAKE
5 5 Dee Poole
6 6 Helen Bowman
7 7 Sarah Russell
8 8 Fenella Maloney
9 9 Julie Deakin
10 10 Jayne Morris
11 11 Debra Crisp
12 12 Karen Walsh
13 13 Karen Hoskin
14 14 Liz Lumber
15 15 Carole Crathern
16 16 Belinda Cramp
17 NS Caroline Curtis
18 17 Evelyn Griffiths
19 18 Jeanette Wells
20 19 Gillian Miles
21 20 Fran Witt
22 21 Mary Down
23 22 Helen Key
24 23 Helen Tickner

CLUB

CROW
HR
HEAT
A80
TRIT
LEW
HEDGE
RUNW
HAIL
HAIL
HEDGE
HEDGE
HAIL
EAST
BEX
HAIL
CPA
RUNW
SEAF
WAD
LEW
CROW
TRIT
RUNW

R1

165
158
119

133
171
111
136
120
114

101

164
151
76

148

121

R2

166
158
114
177
110

99
140
125
117
107
100

85

165

73

139

R3

139
144
111
167
99

164
97

114
98

182
174

125

95

R4

RS

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

470
460
344
344
342
335
307
276
245
231
221
198
186
182
174
165
164
151
149
148
139
125
121
95

ES Eligible
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ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races Total is best 3 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
25 24 Caroline Lambert WAD 84 84 Y

26 25 Alys Woodward HR 77 7 Y



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

POS
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E Sussex

only

NS

NS

NAME
F60
1 Geraldine Moffat
2 CAROLINE WOOD
3 JENNY HUGHES
4 Denise Jeffrey
5 FLEUR BLANFORD
6 SUE BRUMWELL
7 Julie Chicken
8 Ruth Spiller
9 Jo Edwards
10 Jacqueline patton
11 Brigid Burnham
12 Anna Tait
13 Kay Crush
14 DIANE HAMMOND
15 GILLY NICKOLS
16 Julie Tremlin
17 Hazel Bennington
Denise Rose
18 Sue Tapp
19 Larissa Purdie
Ann Komzolik
20 Anna Nicol-Smits

21 SHIRLEY MATTHEWS

22 Jane Lambert

CLUB

HEDGE
A80
A80
WAD
HEAT
A80
HAIL
HR
HR
HYAC
WAD
SEAF
SEAF
HEAT
HEAT
RUNW
LEW
CPA
WAD
LEW
CPA
LEW
CROW
WAD

R1

198
193
159
141
129

135

98

92

83
81
79
146

118
106

99

85

R2

199
194
172
135
124
155
138
130
86
90
98
96
81

133

87

R3

196
188
153
113
117
135

138
82
81
87
83

78
74

105

90

R4

RS

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

593
575
484
389
370
290
273
268
266
263
185
179
164
159
153
146
133
118
106
105
99
90
87
85

ES Eligible

K<< Z <X Z <L << <<



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2
No of scoring races Total is best 3 races

POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 TOT  ES Eligible



ESSLXC 2024/25 WOMEN AFTER 3 RACES V2

No of scoring races

POS
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E Sussex

only

NAME
F65
1 SALLY McCLEVERTY
2 Christine Tait
3 Francis Burnham
4 Judith Carder
5 Ros Daintree
6 Susan Mann
7 Trish Audis
8 Judith Linsell
9 Caron Joyes
10 Cathy Gilling
11 Julia James
12 Christine Sage

F70
1 Val Brockwell
2 Yock Lin Richardson
3 Mary Austin-Olsen
4 Sarah Marzaioli
5 Sarah Cooper
6 Sandra Standen
7 Helen Neary

CLUB

CROW
UCK
HAC

HEDGE
HAIL

HR
HR
SEAF
WAD
HAIL
HR
BEX

HEDGE
HR
RUNW
HR
UCK
SEAF
WAD

R1

105
102
156

77

82

91
80

108
104
122
113
78
75

R2

120
106
146
154
152
82

115
78

113

105
103
121
108
75
72
74

R3

110
96

146
137
71

107

92

106
94

R4

RS

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

335
304
302
300
289
230
222
160
113
92
91
80

319
301
243
221
153
147
74

ES Eligible
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